
I.D.:	50401048

SFP	WDM	1.25G,	20km

Data
publicarii

07.10.20 Coduri	CPV 32270000-6	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

320,00	RON	-	320,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 2	buc	-	Modul	Optic	SFP	WDM	1,25G	TX1550/RX1310nm	20km	NUMAR	DE	REFERINTA:	SBN-SF-
WC16-020	PRET	DE	CATALOG:	80,00	RON	/	Unitate	de	masura	UNITATE	DE	MASURA:	bucata
COD	SI	DENUMIRE	CPV:	32270000-6	Aparate	de	transmisie	digitala	(Rev.2)	DESCRIERE:	Modul
optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	20km	tip	B	2	buc	-	Modul	Optic
SFP	WDM	1,25G	TX1310/RX1550nm	20km	NUMAR	DE	REFERINTA:	SBN-SF-WC04-020	PRET	DE
CATALOG:	80,00	RON	/	Unitate	de	masura	UNITATE	DE	MASURA:	bucata	COD	SI	DENUMIRE
CPV:	32422000-7	Componente	de	retea	(Rev.2)	DESCRIERE:	Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic
SFP	1.25G	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	20km	tip	A


